INTER PART 1

PAPER PAIRING SCHEME
(MARCH 2022 UPDATED)
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Subject: Biology (11 Class)
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SHORT QUESTIONS

QUESTION#2
(Attempt any 8 out of 12)
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CHAPTER
NUMBER

NO. OF
QUESTIONS

CHAPTER
NUMBER

NO. OF
QUESTIONS

CHAPTER
NUMBER

NO. OF
QUESTIONS

2

1

1

2

5

1

3

4

6

8

7

12

10

9

13

1
3
4

11

14

LONG QUESTIONS (Attempt Any 3 out of 5)

QUESTION#5

QUESTION#6
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QUESTION#9

(a) (b)

(a)

(b) (a)

(b) (@)

(b)

(@) (b)

Ch-14

Ch-08

Ch-09

Ch-11

Ch-12

FOR FREE STUDY RESOURCES COLLECTION, VISIT WWW.TALEEM360.COM OR INSTALL
TALEEM360 ANDROID APP FROM GOOGLE PLAY STORE.




